Design & Construction
APCO CSC Silent Check Valves are designed
to prevent water hammer by positively closing
before reversal of flow can occur. The valve closes
silently, is low in cost, reliable and requires no
regular maintenance.
Available with wafer or globe style bodies, sizes
range from 1-42" (15-1100mm). They are available

  F1	 =	 Flanged, ASME 125/150 (3-42")
  F2	 =	 Flanged, ASME 250/300 (3-36")
Ordering Example:
CSC,10,600A,F1,DI,S2-M*
Body Material
Give body material code as follows:
  DI	 =	 Ductile Iron (1-24")
  CI	 =	 Cast Iron (30-42")
  CS	 =	 Carbon Steel
  S2	 =	 316 Stainless Steel
Trim Combination
Plug & Seat Material
Give plug & seat material code as follows:
  S2	 =	 316 Stainless Steel (1-24")
  DIS2	 =	� Ductile Iron Plug with 316 Stainless Steel Plug
Ring & Seat (30-42")
Seating Surface
Give seating surface material code as follows:
  M	 =	 Metal
  NBR	 =	 Acrylonitrile-Butadiene
  FKM	 =	 Fluoro Rubber
  EPDM	 =	 Terpolymer of Ethylene Propylene & A Diene
Options
Give option code as follows:
DTR	 =	� DeZURIK Standard Certified Hydrostatic Shell &
Seat Test Report
FM	 =	� FM Approved (DI Body Material and Metal Seat)
(4-10" 300A W1W2 or W1)
(4-12" 600A F1)
Pounds
Kilograms
www.dezurik.com 7
Dimensions
Basic Valve - 300A Wafer
Inches
Millimeters
Valve
Size
Dimensions
A B C D
1"
15mm
2.75
70
2.06
52
1.25
32
0.06
1.6
1.25"
32mm
3.13
80
2.06
52
1.50
38 0
1.5"
40mm